



Date: 2/15/24  
Supersedes:

2129 North 15<sup>th</sup> Avenue Melrose Park, IL 60160 Phone: 708-681-3660

Product Information	
Product Name	Ketchipotle
Product Code	QKEP2AK1
Usage Rate	RTU

Product Specifications	
Brix	37-35
pH	3.9-3.3
Bostwick	7-4
Density(#/gal)	

Packaging	
Unit Size	16 oz
Units Per Case	12

**Ingredients**

Water, Tomato Paste, Corn Syrup, Chipotle Puree (Chipotle Peppers, Water, Salt, Citric Acid), Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Natural Smoke Flavor, Natural Flavors, Sodium Benzoate(Preservative).

Allergen	Yes/No
Wheat	No
Soy	No
Fish	No
Milk	No
Tree Nuts	No
Eggs	No
Shellfish	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No

**Nutritional Information**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
16 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2 tbsp (35g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>40</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 350mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 10g	<b>4%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	<b>10%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 5mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	